Deutsche Post 0

PPN

PAKET INTERNATIONAL

From: JOSTechnik

Martha-Brautzsch-Str. 26a
04838 Doberschiitz

GERMANY

[to: RIVER SYSTEMS SRL
VIA PONTAROLA. 15/A

35011 CAMPODARSEGO - PADOVA

ITALY
L

Sender contact:
llka Jost

Receiver contact:

PREMIUM

Billing No.: 52259496635301

Reference No.: 536858

Shipment No.: CA427030130DE

2\ s

Weight: Piece:
29.2 kg 1/1

Vorausverfigung bei Unzustellbarkeit/ En cas de non-livraison:
Rucksendung an den Absender

Renvoyer a I'expéditeur
Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(403)

3803501

7000000

1+6

CA 427 030 130 DE




